Note: Please print t		Filing Cover S it as a cover sho		audit number
	ow) on the top and		ages of the docu	
		00234239 3)).		
Note: DO NOT hit t	he REFRESH/REL Doing :so will gene			rom this page.
	vision of Corpo x Number :	orations (850)617-638	1	
Ac Ph	count Number :		9	
Enter the email a annual report Email Address:	ddress for this mailings. Enter			
	A PROFIT/NO)N PROFIT (CORPORATI	[ON
	EVO MUNDO I	INTERNATI	ONAL INC	
Cer	tified Copy e Count		0	

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

October 15, 2013 Miami, Florida

Dear Sir/Madam:

I, Oscar Mosquera, president/director of Nuevo Mundo International Inc. with Document number P12000070715 hereby relinquish the company name to be used to incorporate a new company with the same name. The new company will be associated with the previous company by its owners.

Please contact (305)871-0889 should you require further information or have any concerns.

Kind Regards ir Mosquera

ēυ аст.; :21 Hd ப

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: NUEVO MUNDO INTERNATIONAL INC

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

570.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75
 Filing Fee
 Certificate of Status

 \$78.75
 \$87.50

 Filing Fee
 Filing Fee,

 & Certified Copy
 Certified Copy

 & Certificate of Status
 Status

 ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
 Status

FROM: BARINAS AND ASSOCIATES INC.

Name (Printed or typed)

5701 NW 36 ST

Address

MIAMI, FL 33166

City, State & Zip

305-871-0889

Daytime Telephone number

BARINASB@GMAIL.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

Mailing address, if different is:

The name of the corporation shall be: NUE:VO MUNDO INTERNATIONAL INC

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address

31 SE 5TH ST

APT 4018

MIAMI, FL 33131

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS

	A Contraction of the contraction
	22
ARTICLE IV SHARES 1000	
The number of shares of stock is:	

	<u>tial officers and/or director</u> PRESIDENT	Name and Title	
Address		Address:	GERMAN MOSQUERA
1001033	31 SE 5TH ST, APT 4018		31 SE 5TH ST, APT 4018
	MIAMI, FL 33131		MIAMI, FL 33131
Name and Title	a	Name and Title	
Address		Address:	
		•	
Name and Title	······································	Name and Title	······································
Address		Address:	

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:		
Address	·	Address:		
			1.4	
RTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT			
he <u>name and F</u>	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:		
Name:	OSCAR MOSQUERA			
Address:	31 SE 5TH ST, APT 4018		eraita.	
	MIAMI, FL 33131	CT 22	1.27964314	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	PH	ii F	
The <u>name and a</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:		ភ្លាស់ ភ្លៃ ស្រុកស្រុក	
Name:	OSCAR MOSQUERA			
Áðdress:	31 SE 5TH ST, APT 4018			
	MIAMI, FL 33131	- ·		
Having been nai his certificate, J	med as registered agent to accept service of process am familia with and accep the appointment as reg	for the above stated corporation at the place designation is the state of the state	ed in	
α	Manut	10/18/2013		
	Required Signaturs/Registered Agent	Date		
submit this down incument to the	cumant and affirm that the facts stated herein are to Department of State constitutes a third degree felony	true. I am aware that the faise information submitted y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	in a	
l	Manyt	10/18/2013	10/18/2013	
	Required/Signathire/Incorporator	Date		

, (conti.)

.

i T